TEJGAON COLLEGE, DHAKA
HSC Examination-2024

Seat Plan Centre Code: 103

Exam Date: 04/07/2024 & 07/07/2024 Exam Time: 10.00AM
Subject Code and Name: 101 & 102 (Bangla 1%t & 2" Paper)

Building No-01

Roll Range .
illa Rﬁg_m Name of the Colleges Erom g To Exl;lr?li(r)lges
. 317 HARVARD INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE 105524 105532=09 40
SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 107815 107845=31
SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 107846 107848=03
2 320 | DHAKA PRESIDENCY COLLEGE 110750 110762 =13 32
IDEAL COMMERCE COLLEGE 119602 119617=16
3 120 IDEAL COMMERCE COLLEGE 119618 119643=26 50
SHER-E-BANGLA GOVERNMENT GIRL'S SCHOOL 122871 122894 =24
4 42?2 | SHER-E-BANGLA GOVERNMENT GIRL'S SCHOOL 122895 122933=38 38
Building No-02
5 110 BANGLA GOVERNMENT BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 124106 124171 66
NAZNEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 131535 131544=10
6 208 | TEJGAON ADARSHA SCHOOL & COLLEGE 134165 134177=13 76
DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 134952 135004=53
6 209 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135005 135080 76
7 210 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135081 135156 76
8 310 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135157 135230 74
9 311 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135231 135306 76
10 | 312 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 135307 135382 76
11 | 411 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135383 135458 76
12 | 412 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135459 135532 74
13 | 413 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135533 135607 75
14 | 510 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135608 135657 50
15 | 511 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135658 135707 50
16 | 512 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135708 135876 50
17 | 513 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 135877 135926 50
Building No-03
18 | 322 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE | 135927 | 135976 | 50
Building No-04
19 | 301 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 135977 136026 50
20 | 302 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136027 136076 50
21 | 401 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136077 136126 50
22 | 402 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136127 136170 44
23 | 403 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136171 136222 52
24 | 503 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136223 136272 50
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Building No-04

EI(‘) R&%m Name of the Colleges From To Exgr%iﬁges
25 | 602 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136273 136318 46
26 | 603 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136319 136368 50
Building No-05
27 | 103 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136369 136418 50
28 | 108 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136419 136452 34
29 | 405 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136453 136496 44
30 | 504 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136497 136546 50
31 | 604 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136547 136596 50
32 | 605 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 136597 136656 60
33 | 606 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 136657 136718 62
34 | 607 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 136719 136784 66
35 | 708 | DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 136785 136820 36
36 | 709 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 136821 136960 40
Building No-6
HARVARD INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE 252597 252615=19
37 351 SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 254105 254129=25 44
SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 254130 254143=14
38 | 353 | DHAKA PRESIDENCY COLLEGE 254809 254829=21 45
NAZNEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 260899 260908=10
TEJGAON ADARSHA SCHOOL & COLLEGE 261855 261885=30
39 | 3% 'DHAKACITY COLLEGE 262668 262683=16 36
40 | 355 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 262684 262721 38
41 | 356 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 262722 262763 42
42 | 352 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 262763 262786 23
76 | 357 | All College 900076 902145 39
Building No-6
HARVARD INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE 453627 453645=19
43 358 SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 455264 455296:33 52
SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR ADARSHA MOHILA COLLEGE 1 455297 455307:11
44 | 551 | DHAKA PRESIDENCY COLLEGE 456593 456595=03 45
IDEAL COMMERCE COLLEGE 459204 459234=31
IDEAL COMMERCE COLLEGE 459234 459282=46
45 553 SHER-E-BANGLA GOVERNMENT GIRL'S SCHOOL 461628 461632:05 53
46 555 SHER-E-BANGLA GOVERNMENT GIRL'S SCHOOL 461633 461668 36
47 556 SHER-E-BANGLA GOVERNMENT GIRL'S SCHOOL 461669 461722 49
48 557 BANGLA GOVERNMENT BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 462444 462494 51
49 558 BANGLA GOVERNMENT BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 462495 462553 48
NAZNEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 466978 466984=07
50 | 65 I TE;GAON ADARSHA SCHOOL & COLLEGE 468230 468259=26 33
51 | 655 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469028 469063 36
52 | 656 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469064 469103 40
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53 | 657 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469104 469155 52
54 | 658 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469156 469205 50
55 | 757 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469206 469261 56
56 | 758 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469262 469317 56
57 | 851 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469318 469361 44
58 | 852 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469362 469461 100
59 | 855 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469462 469501 40
60 | 856 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469502 469551 50
61 | 857 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469552 469597 46
62 | 858 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469598 469725 56
Building No-07
63 | 112 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469726 469765 40
64 | 313 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469766 469805 40
65 | 314 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469806 469855 50
66 | 414 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469856 469905 50
67 | 415 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469906 469953 48
68 | 416 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 469954 470007 54
69 | 515 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470008 470047 40
70 | 516 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470048 470097 50
71 | 608 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470098 470145 48
72 | 609 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470146 470185 40
73 | 610 | DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470186 470235 50
74 | 705 |DHAKACITY COLLEGE 470236 470348 56
GRAND TOTAL=| 3874

N.B. It is strictly prohibited to bring any papers, books and any electronic devices except admit card

and registration card.

Ml

Prof. Dr. Md. Harun-Or-Rashid

Principal
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